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About Advantech Video Processing Platforms

DSP-based Video Acquisition & Encoder Cards « Multimedia Processing Cards - Integrated Systems

The proliferation of video in new applications and the emergence of advanced codecs with better efficiency,
higher resolutions and flexible bitrates demand unprecedented video processing capabilities on the infrastructure
side, yet also offer massive opportunities for the introduction of cutting-edge technologies that deliver higher
channel density with greener power usage at lower cost.

Advantech, the worldwide market leader of industrial-grade computing solutions, has invested heavily in
dedicated resources to develop the essential building blocks that enable the deployment of innovative and
integrative video system infrastructure, including video acquisition, video encoding, video processing and video
distribution. The fundamental technologies based on digital signal and media processors, x86 processors,
networking processors and field-programmable gate-array devices, plus system-level integration, make Advantech
products ideal for well-established codec processing (such as MPEG-2, H.264/MPEG-4 AVC, etc.) and new video
standards including JPEG2000 codec, 4K/2K resolution, HEVC (High Efficiency Video Coding), and AVC-Intra/
Ultra, amongst others. Video applications like transcoding, transrating, broadcasting, content creation, cinema
projection, video conferencing and other usage models that require raw processing power for high-performance
video and seamless system integration will benefit from Advantech’s broad video offerings.
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Video Acquisition & Encoder Cards

J L kil -
=" = '_ - £

S

DSPC-8662 DSPC-8662H

8-ch 3G-SDI PCle Video Acquisition 4-ch HDMI PCle Video Decoder Card with 4-ch
Card with SDK 3G-SDI Inputs and SDK

The DSPC-8662 adopts multiple sophisticated digital media processors, based on the TMS320DM8168 from Texas
Instruments with supporting FPGA devices to perform video acquisition from 8-channel SDI-SD/HD/3G and ASI
inputs. With the option of supporting 4-channel HDMI video outputs, the DSPC-8662 is highly versatile and able
to address various video functions including acquisition, encoding, decoding, transcoding, video wall, multi-viewer
and surveillance. The video coprocessors, digital signal processor (DSP) and ARM-based RISC processors built into
the TMS320DM8168 orchestrate to deliver multiple 1080p60 Full High-Definition (FHD) video streams with 4:2:0
pixel samples. The DSPC-8662’'s compliance to standard PCI Express (PCle) in a full-length form factor and the
inclusion of Gigabit Ethernet support provide full interoperability with existing video carrier platforms employing
PCle expansion slots. Bundled with Linux and Windows® based sample software code, the DSPC-8662 facilitates
the development, integration and deployment of highly-efficient, high-density video solutions.

8-ch Full-HD Video Acquisition and H.264 Encoding 48-ch D1 H.264 Decoding with quad HDMI outputs



Multimedia Processing Cards

DSPC-8682 DSPC-8681

Full-length PCI Express Card with 8 Half-length PCI Express Card with 4
TMS320C6678 DSPs TMS320C6678 DSPs

The DSPC-8681 and DSPC-8682 are built upon 4 and 8 multi-core TMS320C6678 DSP devices from Texas
Instruments respectively, with high-speed inter-DSP communications and high-bandwidth interconnection to

the host. The half-length DSPC-8681 and full-length DSPC-8682 are able to perform at 1,024 and 2,048 GMAC
(Giga Multiply-Accumulation operations per second) respectively, using the embedded C66x DSP cores inside the
TMS320C6678 devices. This unrivaled raw computing power makes the DSPC-8681 and DSPC-8682 a perfect

fit for advanced and complex video processing such as JPEG2000 for 2K/4K processing, AVC-Intra 50/100 and
AVC-Ultra, deep-color pixel manipulation, HEVC/H.265 and motion-compensated temporal filtering whose visual
effects rely heavily on the underlying hardware performance to fulfill new features never seen before.

JPEG2000 Transcoding AVC Intra 100 Encoding



System Integration
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DSP Carrier Platform

In addition to the video acquisition, encoding and processing add-on cards, Advantech also offers high-level
system integration by leveraging its standard product offerings ranging from a wide selection of chassis,
backplanes, single-board computers (SBCs), appliances and servers. Combined with Advantech’s video cards,
these integrated video platforms can be tailored and configured to meet a range of system requirements in
terms of video channel density, power budget, physical dimensions and cost. Such near-turn-key solutions
significantly reduce the time-to-market efforts for customers and also provide unparalleled video platforms

to the market in a timely manner. The strong eco-system collaboration between Advantech and its software
partners ensures that solutions for new and innovative video standards will also be addressed. Please contact
your regional Advantech team for further information.




"Regional Service & Customization Centers
~China ‘ Kunshan - Netherlands | Eindhoven .

| - Taipei . |
86-512-5777-5666 | 31-40-267-7000

1 - Warsaw |
886-2-2792-7818 |

|- A Milpitas, CA |
48-22-33-23-730

| 1-408-519-3800

Taiwan

~Poland

Worldwide Offices

Greater China

'China’ T 1

| Toll Free
Beijing -
Shanghai
Shenzhen
Chengdu
Hong Kong:

1-800-81070345 |

| 86-10-6298-4346

| 86-21-3632-1616
86-755-8212-4222

| 86-28-8545-0198

- 852-2720-5118

‘Taiwan

\_Toll Free.
Rueiguang
Yang Guang
Shing-Tien
Taichung

.~ Kaohsiung |
HsinChu

.-0800-777-111 |
886-2-2792-7818
886-2-2792-7818
886-2-2218-4567
886-4-2378-6250
. 886-7-229-3600
886-3-543-0569

ADVANTECH

| Thailand

- Asia Pacific
- Japan |

Toll Free
Tokyo
Osaka |

0800-500-1055
81-3-6802-1021
81-6-6267-1887

| Korea

080-363-9494

Toll Free
| 82-2-3663-9494

Seoul

| Singapore |

Singapore 65-6442-1000

Malaysia

Toll Free
Kuala Lumpur
Penang

1800-88-1809
60-3-7724-3555
60-4-397-3788
60-4-397-4188

Bangkok 66-2-248-3140

India
Toll Free
Bangalore

1800-425-5071
91-80-2545-0206

Indonesia

Jakarta 62-21-769-0525

Australia
Toll Free
Melbourne
Sydney

1300-308-531
61-3-9797-0100
61-2-9477-2521

Europe
Toll Free

Germany
Munich
Hilden |

France
Paris

Italy
Milano

00800-2426-8080

49-89-12599-0
49-2103-97-885 -0

33-1-4119-4666

39-02-9544-961

Benelux & Nordics

Breda

Roosendaal
UK

Reading

Poland
Warsaw

Russia
Toll Free
Moscow

www.advantech.com

Please verify specifications before ordering. This guide is intended for reference purposes only.

31-76-5233-100
31-165-550-505

44-0118-929-4540

48-22-33-23-740/ 741

8-800-555-01-50
7-495-232-1692

All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form or by any means, electronic, photocopying, recording or otherwise,
without prior written permission of the publisher.
All brand and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.

© Advantech Co., Ltd. 2012

Americas
North America
Toll-Free
Cincinnati
Milpitas
Irvine

Brazil

Toll Free
Saude-Sé&o Paulo

1-888-576-9668
1-513-742-8895
1-408-519-3898
1-949-420-2500

0800-770-5355
55-11-5592-5355
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